Fox In The D 2018 Financials

Coach/Chanel Total
Bag Raffle Golf Outing Gala 2018
Revenue

Direct to MJEF through Fox In The D Website
Ticket Sales $3,188 $44,347 $54,754 $102,289
Sponsorships 18,000 103,029 121,029
Raise The Flag 28,430 28,430
Fox In The D Apparel Sales 650
Silent Auction 2,000 2,000

Total Direct to MIFF $3,188 $64,347 $186,213 $254,398
Depcsited in Fox inThe D Ba C
Rajkovic Family Donation $12,565 $105,000 $117,565
Nancu Muiter Revocable Trust 500
Raffle/Mulligan Sales 7,210 7,210
Raise The Flag 2,765 2,765
Gala Refund From Mariott 9,053 9,053
Jewlery/Apparel Sales 6,333
Chanel Bag Raffle 7,070 7,070
Miscellaneous 1

Total Deposited to Fox In The D $7,070 $19,775 $116,318 $150,497
Grand Total Revenue $10,258 $84,122 $303,031 $404,895

Expenses

Event Expenses (Meadowbrook CC/Mariott) (512,565) (586,946) {599,511)
Detroit Circus (3,937) {3,937)
Astro Creative Video (1,100) (1,000) (2,100)
Derek Cookson Photography (500) (500)
Susie Ristic - Apparel {5,100}
Couzens, Lansky (2,406)
Weinstein Jewlers (14,629)
Advertising - Bing Ads (1,380) (1,380)
Rajkovic Family Refund (5,512) (9,053) (14,565)
Miscellaneous (293)
Subtotal $  (5512) $ (13,665) $ (102,816) $  (144,421)
Donations To The Michael J Fox Foundation
Direct to MIFF through Fox In The D Website ($3,188) ($64,347) ($186,213) ($254,398)
From Fox In The D Account

Raise The Flag Cash {2,765) (2,765)

Jewlery Sales {937)

Total Donated To MIFF s  (3,188) $ (64,347) § (188,978) $ (258,100)
Grand Total Expenses {s8,700) {$78,012) ($291,794) ($402,521)

Net Remaining in Fox In The D Account as of 12/31/2018 $2,374




FOX IN THE D BANK ACCOUNT RECONCILIATION
CREDITS/REVENUE
Rajkovic Family Donations
2723 4/5/18 Deposit - Rajkovic Family
2736 5/1/18 Deposit - Rajkovic Family
7042 6/13/18 Deposit - Rajkovic Family
9/5/18 Deposit - Rajkovic Family
Subtotal

2959 4/27/18 Deposit Nancy Muiter Revocable Trust

Golf Outing Raffle/Mulligan Sales/Raise The Flag
6/6/18 Deposit ID #107472

Deposit ID #107470
Deposit ID #107473
Deposit ID #107471
Deposit ID #107475
Deposit ID #107474

Subtotal

Jewlery/Apparel Sales
4/21/18 Square - Jewelry Sales

3385 4/27/18 Deposit - Jewelry - Andrienne Young
2733 4/27/18 Deposit - Jewelry - Donna Rajkovic
4/27/18 Deposit - Jewelry - Cash
Deposit - Jewelry - Cash - Adin Crnkovic
5020 Deposit - Jewelry - Evonne /Simoff
1924 5/19/18 Deposit - Jewelry - Check - Ross&Kathy Anderson
6/5/18 Jewlery/Apparel Sales Golf Outing (Square)
8/10/18 Deposit - Jewlery - Online
8/15/18 Deposit - Jewlery - Online
9/4/18 Deposit - Jewlery - Online
9/5/18 Deposit - Jewlery - Online
9/10/18 Square - Jewelry Sales
4/27/18 Deposit - 4/Orange Tshirt - Cash
7/11/18 Deposit - Golf Shirt
10/19/18 Deposit - Apparel
Subtotal

9/1318 Deposit - Raise The Flag Cash

10/31/18 Deposit - Gala Refund From Mariott

Chanel Bag Raffle
11/2/18 Chanel Bag Raffle

$11,000.00
4,000.00
12,565.24
90,000.00

$117,565.24

$500.00

$3,020.00
200.00
280.00
720.00
1,200.00
1,790.00

$7,210.00

$664.90
150.00
143.10
143.10
143.10
132.50
365.70
2,705.89
135.00
135.00
250.00
270.00
767.97
82.00
75.00
170.00

$6,333.26
$2,765.00

$9,052.91

$400.00




11/5/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 700.00

11/5/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 535.00
11/5/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 100.00
11/6/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 500.00
11/7/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 100.00
11/8/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 500.00
11/9/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 300.00
11/13/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 300.00
11/13/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 100.00
11/13/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 100.00
11/14/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 100.00
11/15/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 500.00
11/16/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 100.00
11/19/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 100.00
11/21/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 100.00
11/23/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 100.00
11/26/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 535.00
11/27/18 Chanel Bag Raffle ' 200.00
11/28/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 200.00
11/29/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 200.00
11/30/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 400.00
12/3/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 600.00
12/3/18 Chanel Bag Raffle 300.00
Subtotal $7,070.00
Miscellaneous
8/2/18 Google Test $0.56
8/6/18 Paymentech Test 0.10
8/20/18 Paymentech Test 0.01
Subtotal $0.67
Total Credits/Revenue $150,497.08
DEBITS/EXPENSES
Jewlery Purchases
97 4/10/18 Payment - Wienstien Jewelers $10,399.40
98 4/26/18 Payment - Wienstien Jewelers 1,583.40
99 5/18/18 Payment - Wienstien Jewelers 279.56
9/7/18 Payment - Wienstien Jewelers 2,366.40
Subtotal Jewlery $14,628.76
Event Expenses
5/3/18 Payment - Detroit Circus $3,937.00 /
2758 6/8/18 Susie Ristic - Golf Shirts 5,100.00 /

2759 6/20/18 Payment - MCC Golf Outing 12,565.24 J




1001 9/10/18 Astro Creative - Gala Video

1004 7/12/18 Payment - Astro Creative Co.

1005 7/13/18 Payment - Couzens & Lansky

1006 9/14/18 Mariott Gala Payment

1002 12/31/18 Payment - Derek Cookson Photography
Subtotal

Advertising

8/16/18 Bing Ads
8/21/18 Bing Ads
8/27/18 Bing Ads

9/4/18 Bing Ads
9/10/18 Bing Ads
9/12/18 Bing Ads
9/25/18 Bing Ads
10/9/18 Bing Ads
11/7/18 Bing Ads

Subtotal

Miscellaneous
6/12/18 Check Fee
Check Fee
6/29/18 Monthly Service Fee
6/29/18 Cash Deposit Fee
9/4/18 Paymentech Fee
10/2/18 Paymentech Fee
12/3/18 Paymentech Fee
Subtotal

MJFF Donations
9/20/18 MJFF Donation - Raise The Flag Cash
12/26/18 MJFF Donation - Jewlery Sales
Subtotal

Refunds
1009 12/31/18 Rajkovic Family Refund
1008 12/31/18 Rajkovic Family Refund
Subtotal

Total Debits/Expenses

Account Balance as of 12/31/2018

1,000.00 /"
1,100.00~”
2,406.33 -

86,946.06 v

500.00

$113,554.63

$53.86

51.76

51.54
100.74
104.66
106.97
503.33
300.75
106.08

$1,379.69 —~

$19.00
32.50
12.00
0.62
10.34
16.08
202.14

$292.68 <

$2,765.00
937.00

$3,702.00 ~

$9,052.91
5,512.00

$14,564.91

$148,122.67



Fox in the D Check Register

NUMBEDATE __ DESCRIPTION OF TRANSACTION. CREDIT (+) _ BALANCE _
2723 4/5/18 Deposit - Rajkovic Family $11,000.00 $11,000.00
97 ' 4/10/18 Payment - Wienstien Jewelers $10,399.40 $600.60
4/21/18 Square - Jewelry Sales $664.90 $1,265.50

2959 4/27/18 Deposit Nancy Muiter Revocable Trust $500.00  $1,765.50
3385 4/27/18 Deposit - Jewelry - Andrienne Young $§150.00 $1,915.50
2733 4/27/18 Deposit - Jewelry - Donna Rajkovic $143.10  $2,058.60
4/27/18 Deposit - Jewelry - Cash $143.10 $2,201.70

~ 4/27/18 Deposit - 4/Orange Tshirt - Cash $82.00 $2,283.70
2736 5/1/18  Deposit - Rajkovic Family $4,000.00 $6,283.70
5/3/18  Payment - Detroit Circus - Credit $3,937.00 $2,346.70

98 4/26/18 Payment - Wienstien Jewelers $1,583.40 $763.30
Deposit - Jewelry - Cash - Adin Crnkovic $143.10 $906.40

5020 Deposit - Jewelry - Evonne /Simoff 513250 51038480
99 5/18/18 Payment - Wienstien Jewelers $279.56 §759.34
1924 5/19/18 Deposit - Jewelry - Check - Ross&Kathy Anderson $365.70 $1,125.04
6/5/18  Jewlery/Apparel Sales Golf Outing (Square) $2,705.89  $3,830.93

6/6/18  Deposit ID #107472 $3,020.00  $6,850.93
Deposit ID #107470 $200.00 $7,050.93

Deposit ID #107473 $280.00 $7,330.93

Deposit ID #107471 5720.@0 $8,050.93

Deposit ID #107475 $1,200.00  $9,250.93

Deposit ID #107474 $1,790.00  $11,040.93

2758 6/8/18  Susie Ristic - Golf Shirts $5,100.00 $5,940.93
6/12/18 Check Fee $19.00 $5,921.93

Check Fee $32.50 $5,889.43

7042 6/13/18 Deposit - Rajkovic Family $12,565.24 $18,454.67
2759 6/20/18 Payment - MCC Golf Outing $12,565.24 $5,889.43
6/29/18 Monthly Service Fee $12.00 $5,877.43
6/29/18 Cash Deposit Fee 50.62 $5,876.81
7/11/18 Deposit - Golf Shirt $75.00 $5,951.81

1004 7/12/18 Payment - Astro Creative Co. $1,100.00 $4,851.81
1005 7/13/18 Payment - Couzens & Lansky $2,406.33 _ $2,445.48
8/2/18  Google Test $0.56  $2,446.04

8/6/18  Paymentech Test $0.10 $2,446.14
8/10/18 Deposit - Jewlery - Online $135.00 $2,581.14
8/15/18 Paymentech Deposit $135.00 $2,716.14
8/16/18 Bing Ads $53.86 $2,662.28
8/20/18 Paymentech Test ~50.01  $2,662.29
8/21/18 Bing Ads $51.76 $2,610.53
8/27/18 Bing Ads $51.54 _ 52,558.99

9/4/18  Deposit - Jewlery - Online $250.00 $2,808.99



1001

1006

9/4/18
9/4/18
9/5/18
9/5/18
9/7/18
9/10/18
9/10/18
9/10/18
9/12/18
9/1318
9/14/18
9/20/18
9/25/18
10/2/18
10/9/18
10/19/18
10/31/18
11/2/18
11/5/18
11/5/18
11/5/18
11/6/18
11/7/18
11/7/18
11/8/18
11/9/18
11/13/18
11/13/18
11/13/18
11/14/18
11/15/18
11/16/18
11/19/18
11/21/18
11/23/18
11/26/18
11/27/18
11/28/18
11/29/18
11/30/18
12/3/18
12/3/18

Bing Ads $100.74
Paymentech Fee $10.34
Deposit - Rajkovic Family

Deposit - Jewlery - Online

Payment - Wienstien Jewelers $2,366.40
Square - Jewelry Sales

Astro Creative - Gala Video Deposit $1,000.00
Bing Ads $104.66
Bing Ads $106.97
Deposit - Raise The Flag Cash

Mariott Gala Payment $86,946.06
MIFF Donation - Raise The Flag Cash $2,765.00
Bing Ads $503.33
Paymentech Fee $16.08
Bing Ads $300.75
Deposit - Apparel

Deposit - Gala Refund From Mariott

Chanel Bag Raffle

Chanel Bag Raffle

Chanel Bag Raffle

Chanel Bag Raffle

Chanel Bag Raffle

Chanel Bag Raffle

Bing Ads $106.08

Chanel Bag Raffle
Chanel Bag Raffle
Chanel Bag Raffle
Chanel Bag Raffle
Chanel Bag Raffle
Chanel Bag Raffle
Chanel Bag Raffle
Chanel Bag Raffle
Chanel Bag Raffle
Chanel Bag Raffle
Chanel Bag Raffle
Chanel Bag Raffle
Chanel Bag Raffle
Chanel Bag Raffle
Chanel Bag Raffle
Chanel Bag Raffle
Chanel Bag Raffle
Chanel Bag Raffle

$90,000.00
$270.00

$767.97

$2,765.00

$170.00
$9,052.91
$400.00
$700.00
$535.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100.00

$500.00
$300.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$535.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$400.00
$600.00
$300.00

$2,708.25
$2,697.91
$92,697.91
$92,967.91
$90,601.51
$91,369.48
$90,369.48
$90,264.82
$90,157.85
$92,922.85
$5,976.79
$3,211.79
$2,708.46
$2,692.38
$2,391.63
$2,561.63
$11,614.54
$12,014.54
$12,714.54
$13,249.54
$13,349.54
$13,849.54
$13,949.54
$13,843.46
$14,343.46
$14,643.46
$14,943.46
$15,043.46
$15,143.46
$15,243.46
$15,743.46
$15,843.46
$15,943.46
$16,043.46
$16,143.46
$16,678.46
$16,878.46
$17,078.46
$17,278.46
$17,678.46
$18,278.46
$18,578.46



1009
1008
1002

12/3/18 Paymentech Fee

12/26/18 MIFF Donation - Jewlery Sales
12/31/18 Rajkovic Family Refund

12/31/18 Rajkovic Family Refund

12/31/18 Payment - Derek Cookson Photography

$202.14
$937.00
$9,052.91
$5,512.00
$500.00

$18,376.32
$17,439.32
$8,386.41
$2,874.41
$2,374.41



Chase6151_Activity_20190120

Details Posting Date Description Amount  Type “Balance Check or Siip #
CREDIT |01/18/2019  PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 80 ACH_CREDIT 6684.01
DSLIP |01/18/2012  DEPOSIT ID NUMBER 699891 50 DEPOSIT 6604.01
CREDIT [01/17/2019  PAYMENTEGH  DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 10 AGH_CREDIT 6554.01
DSLIP {01/16/2019  DEPOSIT ID NUMBER 699774 3750 DEPOSIT 6544.01
CREDIT [01/14/2019  PAYMENTEGH  DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 40 ACH_GREDIT 2794.01
CREDIT |01/14/2019  PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT 6311537 CCD ID: 1020401225 _ 80 ACH_CREDIT 2754.01
CREDIT [01/11/2018  PAYMENTECH DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 40 ACH_GREDIT 2674.01
CREDIT |01/08/2019  PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 120 AGH_CREDIT 2634.01
CREDIT |01/07/2018  PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 30 ACH_CREDIT 2514.01
CREDIT | 01/07/2018  PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT 6311537  CGD ID: 1020401225 40 ACH_CREDIT 2484.01
CREDIT |01/07/2019  PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 80 ACH_CREDIT 2444.01
DEBIT |01/02/2019 PAYMENTECH FEE 6311587  GCD ID: 1020401225 ACH_DEBIT 235401
——— o —
CHECK{| 12/31/2018} CHECK 1002 CHECK_PAID 2% 1002
CHECK |1273773078  CHECK 1008 CHECK_PAID 2874.41 1008
CHECK [12/31/2018  CHECK 1009 CHECK_PAID 8386.41 1009
DEBIT |12/26/2018 »/MICHAEL J FOX FOUNDAT 212-509-0995 NY  12/24 DEBIT_CARD 1743932 o
DEBIT |12/03/2018  PAYMENTEGH  FEE —B3TTS37— GCD ID: 1020401225 ACH_DEBIT 1837632
CREDIT | 12/03/2018 ,/ PAYMENTECH ~ DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 300 ACH_CREDIT 18578.46 o/
CREDIT | 12/03/2018 , PAYMENTECH DEPOSIT 6311537  GGDID: 1020401225 600 AGH_CREDIT 1827846 ./
CREDIT | 11/30/2018 / PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT 6311537  GCD ID: 1020401225 400 ACH_CREDIT 17678.46 ¢/
CREDIT | 11/29/2018 , PAYMENTECH ~ DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 200  AGH_CREDIT 1727846 7
CREDIT | 11/28/2018 /PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT 6311537  GCD ID: 1020401225 200 ACH_GREDIT 1707846/
CREDIT | 11/27/2018 4 PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 200 ACH_CREDIT 1687846 /
CREDIT | 11/26/2018 /PAYMENTECH DEPOSIT 6311537  GCD ID: 1020401225 635 ACH_CREDIT 16678.46 v
CREDIT | 11/23/2018 /PAYMENTECH DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 100 ACH_CREDIT 1614346 4
GREDIT |11/21/2018 J PAYMENTECH ~ DEPOSIT 6311537  GCD ID: 1020401225 100 ACH_CREDIT 1604346
CREDIT [11/19/2018 ,/PAYMENTEGH  DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 100 ' ACH_CREDIT 1594346
CREDIT |11/16/2018 / PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT 6311537  COD ID: 1020401225 100 ACH_CREDIT 15843.46
CREDIT |11/15/2018 | PAYMENTECH ~ DEPOSIT 6311587  GCD ID: 1020401225 500 ACH_CREDIT 15743.46 :’/
CREDIT |11/14/2018 l[ PAYMENTECH ~ DEPOSIT 6311537  GCD ID: 1020401225 100 AGH_CREDIT 15243.46
CREDIT | 11/13/2018 /F-AYMENTEGH DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 100 ACH_CREDIT 1514346 7
CREDIT | 11/13/2018 | PAYMENTECH DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 100 AGH_CREDIT 1504346 7
CREDIT | 117132016 | PAYVENTECH ~DEPOST 6311537  COD ID: 1020401225 300 ACH_CREDIT 1404346 /
CREDIT | 11/09/2018 JPAWWTECH DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 300 ACH_CREDIT 14643.46
CREDIT | 11/08/2018 \/ PAYMENTECH ~ DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 500 ACH_CREDIT 1434346 V
DEBIT |11/07/2018 / MICROSOFT “BING ADS 800-518-5689 NV 11/07 -106.08 DEBIT_CARD 13843.46 v~
CREDIT | 11/07/2018 ‘AQYMENTECH DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 100 ACH_CREDIT 13949.54 |/
CREDIT | 11/06/2018 |/PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT 6311537  OCD ID: 1020401225 500 ACH_GREDIT 1384954
CREDIT [11/05/2018 |/ PAYMENTECH ~ DEPOSIT 6311587  OCD ID: 1020401225 100 ACH_CREDIT 1334954 [/
CREDIT | 11/05/2018 |/ PAYMENTECH ~DEPOSIT 6311537  COD ID: 1020401225 535 ACH_CREDIT 1324954 o/
CREDIT |11/05/2018 |/ PAYMENTECH ~ DEPOSIT 6311537  GCD ID: 1020401225 700 ACH_GREDIT 1071488
CREDIT [11/02/2018 |/ PAYMENTECH ~ DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 l 400 ACH_CREDIT 1201454 »
DSLIP | 10/31/2018 W' DEPOSIT ID NUMBER 749539 g,_{“.,é {g_m Mwﬂ_ vV DEPOSIT 11614.54
DSLIP |10/19/2018 JDEPOSIT ID NUMBER 899878 170 DEPOSIT 2561.63 \,°
DEBIT [10/09/2018 \/ MICROSOFT ‘BING ADS 800-518-5689 NV 10/07 -300.75 | DEBIT_CARD 239163 /"
DEBIT |10/02/2018 YMENTECH FEE 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 -16.08  ACH_DEBIT 2692.38 /"
DEBIT |09/25/2018 ' MICROSOFT BING ADS 800-518-5639 NV 09/24 -503.33  DEBIT_GARD 270846 |/
CHECK | 09/20/2018 fnecmoo? ~MIEE Lol ﬁ&?@“f -2765 CHECK_PAID 31179 v 1007
CREDIT |09/18/2018 y / JNSUFFIGIENT FUNDS FEE REFUND 34 REFUND_TRANSACTION — 5976.79 1
CHEGK | 09r14/2018 /(fHEGK1UDB HEGK_PAID Momigth 594279 |/ 1008
DEBIT owmzms‘{ RETURNED ITEM FEE FOR AN UNPAID GHECK #1006 IN THEAMOUNT OF $86,946.06  __-34 FEE TRANSACTION 92888.85 |
DSLIP [09/13/2018 ,/DEPOSIT IDNUMBER599896  flas @EPOSIT 92922.85 /




09/12/2018 ﬁCROGOFI" *BING ADS BO0D-518-5689 NV 09/11
e

DEBIT -106.97 DEBIT_CARD 90157.85
DEBIT |09/10/2018 ICROSOFT *BING ADS B0O-518-5689 NV 09/08 -104.66 DEBIT_CARD 90264.82
CHECK |09/10/2018 /' CHECK 1001 - -1000 CHECK_PAID 90369.48 1001
CREDIT | 09/10/2018 180910P2 PPD ID: 9424300002 l 767.97 ACH_GREDIT 91369.48
CHECK |09/07/2018 §/CHECK 1003 -2366.4 CHECK_PAID 9080151 1003
CREDIT | 09/05/2018 ,/ PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 270 ACH_GREDIT 92967.91
DSLIP | 09/05/2018 AEPOSIT ID NUMBER 749608 90000 DEPOSIT 92697.91
DEBIT 09!0#2013/ PAYMENTECH FEE 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 -10.34 AGH_DEBIT 2697.91
DEBIT |09/04/2018 " MICROSOFT 'BING ADS 800-518-5689 NV 09/02 -100.74 DEBIT_CARD 2708.25
CREDIT | 09/04/2018 / PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT 8311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 250 ACH_CREDIT 2808.99
DEBIT |08/27/2018 / MICROSOFT ‘BING ADS 800-518-5689 NV~ 08/25 -51.54 DEBIT_CARD 2568.99
DEBIT |08/21/2018 / MICROSOFT ‘BING ADS 800-518-5689 NV 08/20 -51.76 DEBIT_CARD 261053
CREDIT | 08/20/2018 .~ PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT 6311537 CCD I0: 1020401225 0.01  ACH_CREDIT 2662.29
DEBIT |08/16/2018 =~ MICROSOFT "BING ADS 800-518-5689 NV 08/15 -53.86 DEBIT_CARD 2662.28
CREDIT |08/15/2018 o PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT 6311537 CCD ID; 1020401225 135 ACH_CREDIT 271614
CREDIT |08/10/2018 / PAYMENTECH DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 135 ACH_CREDIT 2581.14
CREDIT | 08/06/2018 » PAYMENTEGH DEPOSIT 6311537  CCD ID: 1020401225 0.1 ACH_CREDIT 244614
CREDIT | 08/02/2018 —GOOGLE TEST  US0017SN2Z  CCD ID: F770493581 0.56 ACH CREDIT 2446.04
CHECK |07/13/2018 __CHECK 1005 -2406.33 CHECK_PAID 2445.48 1005
CHECK |07/12/2018  CHECK 1004 -1100 CHECK_PAID 4851.81 1004
DSLIP |07/11/2018  DEPOSIT 1D NUMBER 857161 75 DEPOSIT 5951.81
DEBIT |06/29/2018  MONTHLY SERVICE FEE -12 FEE_TRANSACTION 5876.81
DEBIT |06/29/2018  CASH DEPOSIT IMMEDIATE -0.62 FEE_TRANSACTION 5588.81
CHECK |06/20/2018  CHECK 2759 -12585.24 CHECK_PAID 5889.43 2759
DSLIP |06/13/2018  DEPOSIT ID NUMBER 7042 |:_u_Egos;_r.r 18454.67
DEBIT |06/12/2018  CHECK ORSUPPLY ORDER PPD ID: 1410216800 -19 FEE_TRANSACTION 5889.43
DEBIT |06/12/2018  CHECK ORSUPPLY ORDER PPD ID: 1410216800 -32.5 FEE_TRANSACTION 5908.43
CHECK |06/08/2018  CHECK2758 / -5100 GHEGK_PAID 5940.93 2758
DSLIP |06/06/2018  DEPOSIT ID NUMBER 107470 200 DEPOSIT 11040.93
DSLIP |06/06/2018  DEPOSIT ID NUMBER 107473 280 DEPOSIT 10840.93
DSLIP |08/06/2018  DEPOSIT ID NUMBER 107471 720 DEPOSIT 10560.93
DSLIP |06/08/2018  DEPOSIT 1D NUMBER 107475 1200 DEPOSIT 9840.93
DSLIP |06/06/2018  DEPOSIT ID NUMBER 107474 1790 DEPOSIT 8640.93
DSLIP |06/06/2018  DEPOSIT 1D NUMBER 107472 3020 DEPOSIT 6850.93
CREDIT | 06/05/2018 uare In 180605P2 PPD ID: 9424300002 42705‘39 AGH_CREDIT 3830.93
CHECK | 05/25/2018 — 27956 CHECK_PAID 1125.04 99
DSLIP |05/21/2018  DEPOSIT ID NUMBER 961766 385.7 DEPOSIT 1404.6
DSLIP |0510/2018  DEPOSIT ID NUMBER 261765 l 2756 DEPOSIT 1038.9
CHECK | 05/09/2018 @ <__-1583.4 BHEGK PAID 763.3 a8
DEBIT |05/04/2018 D IT FLYHOUSE CIRCUS MUNITH MI 05/03 -3937 DEBIT_CARD 2346.7
DSLIP |05/01/2018  DEPOSIT 1D NUMBER 961764 DEPOSIT 6283.7
DSLIP |04/27/2018  DEPOSIT ID NUMBER 261985 ‘ 82 DEPOSIT 22837
DSLIP |04/27/2018  DEPOSIT 1D NUMBER 261987 F 1431 DEPOSIT 2201.7
DSLIP |04/27/2018  DEPOSIT ID NUMBER 261989 1431 DEPOSIT 2058.6
DSLIP |04/27/2018  DEPOSIT 1D NUMBER 261990 150 DEPOSIT 19155
DSLIP |04/27/2018  DEPOSIT ID NUMBER 261986 500 DEPOSIT 1765.5
CREDIT | 04/23/2018 ( Square InE 180423P2 PPD ID: 9424300002 664.9 | ACH_CREDIT 1265.5
DEBIT |04/20/2018 Squarelnc  SDV-VRFY T20040508137 WEB ID: 9424300002 -0.01 | ACH_DEBIT 600.6
CREDIT |04/20/2018  Squarelnc  SDV-VRFY PFD ID: 9424300002 0.01 | ACH_CREDIT 600.61
CHECK |04/13/2018  CHECK 97 -10399.4 CHECK_PAID 600.6 a7
DSLIP EPOSIT 11000

[14/06/2018 DEPOSIT ID NUMBER 9118682




/m&e»llfufzc/am ﬂmc{bﬁﬂiol)oﬂj / ,ﬂau34 Fox 7 77./& D oubgs,,k
ciecAlly o LG Miheel T Fox Foundashon Tickedrng poctat-

Donation Date

2/8/18 9:20
2/9/18 11:29
2/10/18 6:49
2/13/18 8:44
2/13/18 19:33
2/22/18 11:02
2/22/18 11:02
2/22/18 11:02
2/22/18 11:02
2/22/18 11:02
2/22/18 11:02
2/22/18 11:03
2/22/18 11:03
2/22/18 11:03
2/22/18 11:03
2/22/18 14:01
2/22/18 14:01
2/22/18 14:01
2/22/18 14:01
2/22/18 14:02
2/22/18 14:02
2/22/18 14:02
2/22/18 14:02
2/22/18 14:02
2/22/18 14:02
2/22/18 14:02
2/22/18 14:02
2/22/18 14:02
2/22/18 14:02
2/22/18 14:03
3/20/18 14:28
3/20/18 14:52
3/20/18 18:00
3/21/18 13:48
3/22/18 8:15
3/26/18 9:17
3/26/18 10:11
3/26/18 17:01
3/27/18 6:56
3/27/18 17:29
3/28/18 15:05
3/30/18 6:18

Amount

40
100
40
40
40
40
40
40
20
40
40
40
40
40
40
80
200
50
80
100
40
100
1390
40
40
40
40
40
40
80
100
100
100
600
100
600
300
100
400
100
100
600

Dor Donor First Name
Charles
Brenda
Mary
Cathy
Dusanka
Lesia .
M.N
Kimberly
Francis
Roan
William
Mutya Luz
Snezana
Rebekah
Elie
Davor
Mirjana
Radoslav
vesna
Mrdjan
Michael
David
Unknown
Ruth
Henry
Blanka
Slavko
Dina
Danijela
Nevena
Holly C
Holly C
Todd
Elgene R
Mark & Yvonne
Davide & Melina
Jeff
Greg & Pam
Douglas
Kastytis
Rose
Lynette

Donor Last Name
Ellias
Discher
Brown
Schramm
Trifunovic
Melcher
Bernarz
Turek
Olschanski
Delvero
Bell
Glover
Milutinovic
Robinson
Ghazal
Janceski
Dwyer
Jaksic
koscica
Jankovic
Simoff
Reck
Donor
Abesamis
Anderson
Bajc
Popovic
Marginean
Karanovic
Mrdalj
Waechter
Waechter
Wyett
Doinidis
Cashman
Roberts
Lane
Haller
Arenberg
Karvelis
Glenn
Caldwell



3/30/18 13:50
3/31/18 10:58
4/3/18 7:01
4/4/18 14:24
4/5/18 8:27
4/5/18 11:21
4/5/18 12:03
4/5/18 12:43
4/6/18 14:55
4/6/18 17:16
4/7/18 9:41
4/8/18 12:56
4/11/18 5:58
4/11/18 8:00
4/17/18 9:55
4/17/18 12:31
4/22/18 19:06
4/24/18 14:01
4/25/18 7:04
4/29/18 10:36
4/29/18 12:40
4/30/18 9:54
5/1/18 7:35
5/1/18 13:03
5/2/18 13:30
5/4/18 12:20
5/4/18 14:38
5/5/18 8:10
5/6/18 16:13
5/6/18 17:38
5/7/18 7:39
5/7/18 9:20
5/7/18 10:00
5/7/18 10:00
5/7/18 10:00
5/7/18 10:01
5/9/18 6:04
5/9/18 10:13
5/9/18 14:00
5/9/18 14:01
5/9/18 18:38
5/11/18 7:19
5/12/18 17:28

200
600
250
200
200
100
400
200
300
200
1000
600
300
100
2500
25
400
200
50
300
600
1200
300
400
400
300
300
400
200
200
300
300
40
250
250
1250
600
1200
100
1200
300
1000
200

Michelle
William B.
Geneva

James & Donna
Julie

Brenda

Karen and Chris
Dawn

Pete

Deborah

Lisa

Elena & Mike
David

Krisann

Dave

Sheri

Igor Rybkin,
Joan

gerard

Mick

Joel

Kristen

Robert

Sam

George

Chad H. Stone,
William Peruzzi,
James D.

linda

Robert and Catherine
Donald

Trevor

Zivojin

Sandra

Camp Tanuga
Lathrup Industries, Inc
Steve

Darlene

E

Weinstein Jewelers of Novi
Colleen

Mike

Shahzad

Krings
Bel
Tatem
Rocoff
Silberg
Lane
Quinn
Macaddino
Turek
DiGia
Newman
Mettler
Key
Minoff
Ulmer
Whyte
MD
Jakovich
silvestri
Winship
Toupin
Jamison
Chapman
Modica
Peters
M.D.

MD
Simoff
Doinidis
Anthony
Penning
Szymanski
Bekcic

Bownmay-Riney

Blahunka
Colombo
Dinu

Bayoff
Rajkovic
Manawar



5/14/18 4:49
5/14/18 11:18
5/14/18 12:07
5/14/18 18:29
5/14/18 18:42
5/16/18 15:52
5/17/18 17:17
5/19/18 14:00
5/21/18 11:03
5/21/18 14:01
5/21/18 14:01

5/22/18 1:11

5/22/18 5:43

5/22/18 6:06
5/22/18 15:59
5/22/18 18:45

5/23/18 9:00

5/23/18 9:01

5/23/18 9:01

5/23/18 9:01

5/23/18 9:01

5/23/18 9:01

5/23/18 9:01

5/23/18 9:02

5/23/18 9:02

5/23/18 9:02

5/23/18 9:02
5/23/18 10:03
5/23/18 10:03
5/23/18 10:03
5/23/18 10:36
5/23/18 10:58
5/23/18 12:53
5/23/18 12:58

5/24/18 8:20
5/24/18 10:40
5/24/18 11:30

5/25/18 3:04
5/27/18 19:24
5/28/18 11:27
5/28/18 15:42
5/28/18 19:35

5/29/18 8:32

300 Nicholas
1400 Eric
300 Adin
300 Andrew
500 Carrie
1200 Al.
500 Drs. Ellen Air and Randy
1250 Charlie
100 Chris
250 Glorious Gardens LLC
2500 / HAP
300 ROBERT C.
300 Melanie
300 Tom
300 Jeff
100 Evonne
250 Bruce
100 Kim
250 Edward
250 Lana
250 Serbian Sisters Of Ravanica
100 Steve
1250 GMA Industries
250 Joel
2750 WRam Construction Services
100 Michael
350 Jonathan
100 Dolores
100 Rose Marie
250 Orin Jewelers, Inc
1200 David
1200 John D
300 Alvin
300 Michael
300 John D
300 Kenneth
400 Al
300 Frank
1200 Zoran
200 Connie
1200 ZORAN
300 Mark
300 Stuart

Yeldo

Tuley

Crnkovic

Talby

Adams
Wagner
Seeley

Hurches
Neslund-Dudas

WENDLAND
Toloff

Baird

Mills
Simoff
Morrison
French
Diamond
Klosterman

Park
Toupin

Eichenhorn
Gavriloski
Troesch
Kircos

Senatore
Nemes
Spencer
Anderson
Nemes
Baker
Sanker
Uller

Ristic
Karchon
CRNOMARKOVIC
Mercatante
McCutcheen



5/29/18 11:27 700 Michael Dinu

5/29/18 13:23 300 John Zannis
5/30/18 6:00 200 Elizabeth Alleman
5/30/18 9:17 200 Kelsey Hyland

5/30/18 11:27 100 Matthew Tuomi

5/30/18 15:11 250 Chicago Chest Center

5/30/18 17:01 300 Jon Heidorn
5/31/18 6:40 500 Kevin Kovitz
5/31/18 8:03 250 Daniel Newman

5/31/18 12:34 500 Andy Sallan

5/31/18 14:50 500 Superb Custom Homes

5/31/18 18:31 200 Robert D Will
6/1/18 16:16 300 Pete Turek
6/3/18 11:52 300 Melissa Vandenberg
6/3/18 18:40 200 Mira Peters
6/3/18 18:41 500 Mike & Julie Kotyk

6/4/18 9:23 100 Reda Girgis
6/5/18 10:01 250 K Squared Construction, Inc
6/5/18 10:01 250 Steve Blahunka
6/5/18 10:01 250 Vision Computer Solutions Inc
6/5/18 10:01 250 David Senatore
6/5/18 10:01 250 Mira Peters
6/5/18 10:02 1250 Adele Acheson
6/5/18 10:02 500 Meilin Inc, DBA China Cafe
6/5/18 10:02 250 S.G. Vig Construction Company
6/5/18 10:02 2500 / NYX Incorporated

6/6/18 7:42 200 cathy robbins
6/11/18 5:57 100 Rosemary Batanjski

6/13/18 11:00 100 Robert Taylor

6/13/18 11:00 250 Brian Boron

6/13/18 11:00 50 Mitra Phillips

6/13/18 11:01 200 David Bur

6/13/18 11:01 250 Nikola and Jelka Petrovic

6/13/18 11:01 250 Gene Leonard

6/13/18 11:01 250 G.l.C Machining Inc

6/13/18 11:01 250 David Laabs

6/13/18 11:01 200 Donna Rocoff

6/13/18 11:01 2000 Robert Mazur

6/13/18 11:02 500 Couzens Lanksy P.C

6/13/18 11:02 250 Choctaw-Kaul Distribution C

6/20/18 14:01 2000 Marian llitch

6/25/18 10:00 100 Verizon

7/2/18 6:53 250 lela golusin




7/3/18 7:00
7/11/18 12:03
7/23/18 9:35
7/23/18 12:12
7/24/18 4:43
7/24/18 6:06
7/24/18 13:21
7/27/18 18:00
7/28/18 5:17
7/29/18 10:07
7/29/18 13:42
7/30/18 5:11
8/1/18 14:09
8/3/18 6:36
8/3/18 6:53
8/3/18 11:01
8/3/18 14:34
8/4/18 18:35
8/5/18 15:01
8/6/18 10:15
8/6/18 10:32
8/8/18 8:56
8/8/18 12:25
8/8/18 15:24
8/9/18 9:44
8/9/18 9:46
8/9/18 10:01
8/9/18 21:58
8/10/18 9:18
8/11/18 9:22
8/11/18 9:24
8/11/18 9:33
8/12/18 7:45
8/12/18 10:49
8/12/18 10:55
8/12/18 12:59
8/12/18 17:06
8/13/18 5:07
8/13/18 18:19
8/14/18 9:02
8/14/18 11:16
8/14/18 14:00
8/14/18 15:02

500
500
500
500
250
250
500
500

3000 v~
500
500
500

1000
250
300
250

1000

1000
500
500
500
500
500

1000

10000 v/

250
2500
250
250
250
500

2500 v/
250

10000

1000
500
250
500
500
250
100
500
500

Kimberly Turek
David Key

Doug Reid

Dara Isakovic
Shannyn Hyland
April Minarik
Helen Winship
Jordana Savich
Adin Crnkovic
Kathy Lawdan
Gregory Rettig
Mary Beth DelVero
Milan & Biljana Mikich & Family
Boo Sadikot
Sinisa Vucenovic
Sylvia Vukmirovich
Michael Simoff
Georgia Somma
Ljeposava Popovic
Dr. Milan M. Chonich
Maria | Ghazal
Boo Sadikot
Richard and Deborah DiGia

Mira Peters
Ade

Lois Jean Fuller
Industrial Automation, LLC

Lana Klosterman
Maryann Stojanovic
Yuriy Tsalenko
Bosko Vulinovic
Catherine VanDeVelde & Hel¢ Kotevski
Susan Whitehead
The Rajkovic Family
Sarah Modica
Timothy Lawdan
darlene szecsei-albano
Mary Downie
Joseph Prince
Cathy Schramm
James & Donna Rocoff
Jelka Petrovic
ZORAN CRNOMARKOVIC



9/13/18 9:05

9/13/18 9:05

9/13/18 9:05
9/13/18 12:06
9/13/18 12:07
9/13/18 12:07
9/13/18 12:07
9/13/18 12:07
9/13/18 12:07
9/13/18 12:07
9/13/18 12:08
9/13/18 12:08
9/13/18 12:08
9/13/18 12:08
9/13/18 12:08
9/13/18 12:08
9/13/18 12:09
9/13/18 12:09
9/13/18 12:09
9/13/18 12:09
9/13/18 12:09
9/13/18 12:14
9/13/18 12:14
9/18/18 14:00
9/18/18 14:00
9/18/18 14:01
9/19/18 14:02
9/20/18 10:38
9/20/18 10:39
9/20/18 10:39
9/20/18 10:39
9/20/18 10:39
9/20/18 10:39
9/20/18 10:40
9/20/18 10:40
9/20/18 10:40
9/20/18 10:40
9/20/18 10:40
9/20/18 10:40
9/20/18 10:41
9/20/18 11:16
9/20/18 11:16
9/20/18 11:16

1000
100
2500 v/
100
100
50
75
350
100
100
60
100
75
100
75
300
50
100
100
100
100
1360V
40
333
250
2000
200
250
2765
100
1000
300
250
250
150
200
200
100
100
100
50
1000
50

Stephen
Ronald

Tower International

Katherine
Michael
Marcy
Joseph
Lee
David
David
Kathy
Mark
Merrilee
William
Kathryn
Nancy
John
Patrick
L.J

Lisa
Holly

Walnut Creek Country Club

Joseph
Mira
Michael
leffrey
Milorad

Brett and Jennifer

Fox inthe D
Jelena

Gina

Ross

Rebekah

Linda and Dave
Maria

Dara

Sandra
miroslava
Mark and Kathy
Dr. Milan M.
Bozidar

John

Sylvia

Johnston
Payok

Telder
Whitens
Vicini
Kwederis
Benjamin
Welch
Butler
Schafer
Jankowski
Nay
Johnston
Breault
Dettloff
Zielinski
James Kelly
Mis
Kozerski
Jones

Kwederis
Peters
Winship
Keefer
Skoric
Johnson

Nikolic-Tasich
Tuley
Anderson
Robinson
Dupart
Mijac
Isakovic
Beslach
cesljevic
Rogish
Chonich
Petrovic
Mazur
Vukmirovich



9/12/18 10:03
9/12/18 10:03
9/12/18 10:03
9/12/18 10:03
9/12/18 10:04
9/12/18 10:04
9/12/18 10:04
9/12/18 10:04
9/12/18 10:04
9/12/18 10:05
9/12/18 10:05
9/12/18 10:05
9/12/18 10:05
9/12/18 10:05
9/12/18 10:05
9/12/18 11:06
9/12/18 11:06
9/12/18 11:06
9/12/18 11:06
9/12/18 11:06
9/12/18 13:02
9/12/18 13:02
9/12/18 13:02
9/12/18 13:02
9/12/18 13:02
9/12/18 13:03
9/12/18 13:03
9/12/18 13:03
9/12/18 13:03
9/12/18 13:03
9/12/18 13:03
9/12/18 13:04
9/12/18 13:04
9/12/18 13:04
9/12/18 13:04
9/12/18 13:04
9/12/18 13:04

9/13/18 9:04

9/13/18 9:04

9/13/18 9:04

9/13/18 9:04

9/13/18 9:05

9/13/18 9:05

10
25
25
75
40
55
500
500
500
500
500
500
1500
1000
1000
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
500
100
150
100
250
250
250
250
250
250
50
50
50
50
50
50

Rebecca
Casey
Snezana
Jason
Olivera
Jennifer
Carol
Kenneth
Sam
Scott
Carolyn
Elie

Paer
Michael
Doug
Lianne
Lana
Roberta
Milan
Mary Beth
Breana
Laurence
Carolyn
Cynthia
Lisa
William
Maryann
Benjamin
Bill
Rosemary
Joseph
Rachel Calderon
Michael
Pablo
Louis
Corey
Scott
Matthew
Tim
Natasha
Robert D
Jena
Susan

Kolm
Nachtrieba
Milutinovic
Hyde
Golusin
Man

Park
Raszka
Modica
Nigh
Benjamin
Ghazal
Malmhagen
Korhumel
Reid
Genzman
Saugrich
Torres
Mikich
DelVero
Yekel
Stawick
Kwiek
Jankowski
Walters
Bell
Stojanovic
Roush
Bucklew
Batanjski
Prince
Young
Simoff
Sevilla
Suvak
Staub
Young
Tuomi
Masserant
Nestorovski
Will

Riutta
Whitehead



8/28/18 12:02
8/28/18 12:34
8/28/18 14:50
8/28/18 15:35
8/28/18 18:07
8/29/18 19:32
8/30/18 6:50
8/30/18 11:02
8/30/18 14:10
8/31/18 7:10
8/31/18 10:40
8/31/18 11:17
8/31/18 19:11
9/3/18 5:09
9/4/18 6:18
9/4/18 10:04
9/4/18 13:01
9/4/18 17:55
9/4/18 18:04
9/5/18 8:34
9/5/18 8:45
9/5/18 16:02
9/7/18 10:26
9/7/18 12:02
9/7/18 12:02
9/7/18 12:02
9/7/18 12:03
9/7/18 16:23
9/8/18 5:25
9/8/18 5:52
9/8/18 6:41
9/8/18 9:29
9/8/18 10:14
9/8/18 11:57
9/8/18 13:51
9/8/18 18:20
9/8/18 18:28
9/8/18 18:32
9/9/18 8:58
9/10/18 10:05
9/11/18 10:04
9/11/18 10:04
9/11/18 14:32

10000 v/
250
500

1000
250
500

1000
10000 \/

250
750
250
500
500
500
500
100
500
500
500
500
1000
200
1000
10
3500
5000 V'
5000
1000
200
100
1000
250
300
250
500
200
200
50
200
200
250

2500 \/
200

Tower International

Terri Anderson-Berger, State Agency

Paula
Robert
Zana
Sasha
Rosemary

Ram Construction Services

Holly Clexton
Connie

Karen R

alex

Zoran

Bozidar

Richard

Mark and Kathy
Mary Sue

Evonne

Evonne

MISKO

Lisa

Nan

Maria Mainville
Chips for Charity LLC
Meansii

Leadec Corp
Arbec Tool & Machine LTD
Snezana & Vito
Jovan and Seka
Michael

Michael

William

Lily

Dietrich and Mary
Cindy

Deborah

Rose

Jerry

Vera

Kelli and Steve
Charles

Cag Consulting Group LLC

Louis

Stawick
Swarts
Simjanovski
Ristic
Batanjski

Waechter
Masserant
Todorov
nugent
Djurich
Petrovic
Szymanski
Rogish
Lanigan
Simoff
Simoff
TRIFUNOVIC
Walters
Otting
(Taubman)

Gasic
Bjelobrk
Borovich
Donegan
Cook
Stojanov
Brown
Kane-Huacuja
DiGia
Femminineo
Walters
Crnkovic
Squires
lacasse

Milicich



8/15/18 5:32
8/15/18 8:23
8/15/18 8:47
8/16/18 11:02
8/16/18 11:02
8/16/18 11:35
8/16/18 11:53
8/16/18 12:14
8/16/18 18:46
8/17/18 9:00
8/17/18 19:34
8/18/18 8:40
8/18/18 18:04
8/19/18 13:49
8/19/18 19:04
8/19/18 19:51
8/21/18 11:32
8/21/18 14:23
8/22/18 5:32
8/22/18 5:35
8/22/18 7:22
8/22/18 11:28
8/24/18 6:55
8/24/18 7:31
8/24/18 8:59
8/24/18 9:11
8/24/18 10:56
8/24/18 10:59
8/24/18 11:04
8/24/18 17:58
8/24/18 18:13
8/24/18 19:53
8/24/18 20:27
8/25/18 11:54
8/25/18 19:09
8/26/18 13:58
8/26/18 15:16
8/26/18 17:18
8/26/18 18:09
8/27/18 19:14
8/27/18 20:04
8/28/18 9:47
8/28/18 10:18

500
500
500
100
500
500
500
500
250
10000 \/
1000
500
1250
500
500
100
500
500
500
250
250
2500
100
100
250
250
100
475
125
500
250
500
500
500
500
500
500
100
500
500
500
500
500

Tracy

Milorad

David

Dennis
Richard
Joseph R

Adi

Quadra Chemicals
Maria
Weinstein Jewelers of Novi
Ross

Vesna

Karen

Mirjana

Brett and Jennifer
Sheri

David

Kali

Lubomir
Jelena

David
Jonathan Gavriloski -
Jude

monica

Ryan

Lindsey
kimberly
kimberly
Marcy

Lou

Thomas

Carol

Zdravko
Adrienne
Scottie
Snezana
Lynda
Jeannine
Aleksandra
Nikola

Joe

Alma

Daniel Megler

Stuart
Skoric
Key

Pike
Goich
Nemeth
Redzic
Inc.
Mijac

Anderson
Nestorovski
DiPaolo
Dwyer
Johnson
Mark

kam
Nandi
Koscica
Nikolic-Tasich
Hamilton
Deloitte
Davies
curtis
Sevilla
Barile
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Hale
Suvak
Bradley
Park
Kovac
Young
Lee
Milutinovic
Favorite
Caesar
Vidovich
Nikolic
Ellis
Powers
MD



9/20/18 11:16 10000V” Coretek Services

9/28/18 12:00 100 Nina Radisavljevic
10/26/18 3:55 100 Jean Yee
11/2/18 5:47 100 Melissa Vandenberg
11/5/18 13:28 100 Mrdjan i Seka Jankovic
11/5/18 17:05 1000 Todd Sheppelman
11/27/18 11:59 500 Susan Whitehead
12/1/18 5:47 300 darlene szecsei-albano
12/1/18 8:27 100 Sharon Vesche
12/3/18 10:00 10000 Carl Stiewe
12/13/18 5:35 50 Chris Crysler
12/21/189:00  3088.75V leffrey Golota
12/23/18 17:05 937 Fox In The D (Jewelry Sales Donation)
12/23/18 17:37 86 Mike Rajkovic
12/31/18 9:00 2000 William Senatore
12/31/18 9:00 100 Sharon Vesche
12/31/18 9:00 10 Jason Hallman
12/31/18 9:00 25 Lana Acitelli
12/31/18 10:00 2815/ leffrey Golota
12/31/18 14:00 2500y Henry Ford Health System

12/31/18 14:00 650 Seka Ristic




